
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Vendredi 20 septembre 2024 16:48

de ROUERGUE "Raimon" °~0810 +~0863

de ROUERGUE Fulcoald °~0780 +~0840

de TOULOUSE Senegond °~0790

de ROUERGUE Gilbert °~0750 +~0820

- Berthe

de ROUERGUE Fredelon °~0770 +~0849

d'AQUITAINE Aube °~0770

d'AQUITAINE "Theodor °~0730 +~0793

de FRANCIE Aude °~0724

de ROUERGUE Gilbert °~0750 +~0820

- Berthe

d'AQUITAINE "Theodor °~0730 +~0793

de FRANCIE Aude °~0724

d'AQUITAINE "Theoder

de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741

de BAVIERE Suanahild °~0705

d'AQUITAINE "Theodor °~0730 +~0793

de FRANCIE Aude °~0724

d'AQUITAINE "Theoder

de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741

de BAVIERE Suanahild °~0705

d'AQUITAINE "Childeb °~0705 +~0752
d'AQUITAINE Fulcoad °~0670

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705

d'AUSTRASIE Rolinde
d'AUSTRASIE Martin °~0675 +~0696

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

d'HERSTAL "Pepin" °~0640 +0714
de METZ Ansegisel °~0610 +~0662

de LANDEN Sainte °~0615 +0693

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705
de BRUYERES Childebr

de BAVIERE Theudeber °~0670 +~0722
de BAVIERE Théodon °~0640 +~0716

de NEUSTRIE Folchaid °~0645

d'ALEMANIE Imma °~0665
d'ALEMANIE Gottfried °~0640 +~0709

de BAVIERE Ragnetrud °~0640

d'AQUITAINE "Theoder
d'AQUITAINE "Childeb °~0705 +~0752

d'AUSTRASIE Rolinde

de FRANCIE Charles °~0685 +0741
d'HERSTAL "Pepin" °~0640 +0714

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705

de BAVIERE Suanahild °~0705
de BAVIERE Theudeber °~0670 +~0722

d'ALEMANIE Imma °~0665

d'AQUITAINE "Childeb °~0705 +~0752
d'AQUITAINE Fulcoad °~0670

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705

d'AUSTRASIE Rolinde
d'AUSTRASIE Martin °~0675 +~0696

de NEUSTRIE Berthe °~0676 +~0740

d'HERSTAL "Pepin" °~0640 +0714
de METZ Ansegisel °~0610 +~0662

de LANDEN Sainte °~0615 +0693

de BRUYERES Alpaide °~0660 +~0705
de BRUYERES Childebr

de BAVIERE Theudeber °~0670 +~0722
de BAVIERE Théodon °~0640 +~0716

de NEUSTRIE Folchaid °~0645

d'ALEMANIE Imma °~0665
d'ALEMANIE Gottfried °~0640 +~0709

de BAVIERE Ragnetrud °~0640


